2022 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS

NO. NAME

1 Herrington, Owen
2 Burrell, Jayden
3 Mitchell, Ryland
4 Worthington, Judah
5 Rankin, Jay
6 Tate, Nathan
7 Robinson, Taurian
8 Anderson, Tyler Q.
9 Bennett, Cameron
10 Gillespie, Aaron
11 Coffey, Cole
12 Snellings, Anthony
13 Lawson, Christian
14 Smith, Devin X.
15 Cobb, David
16 Lynch, Joseph
17 Gabriel, Brennan
18 Carter, Levi

19 Johnson, Lester
20 Baziluik, Seth
21 Jeter, Kamari

22 Lewis, Dalton
23 Fitzgerald, Jacob
24 Franklin, Kalub
25 Christian, Lance
26 Morton, Tyshawn
27 Korn, Peter

28 Gant, Trevor

29 Flynn, Bryce

CENTER

BA Southwest
Crofton Bowl

Rocky Mount

Lord Calvert
Staunton Lanes
Sparetimes

AMF Dale City
Crofton Bowl

Fort Meade

AMF Waldorf
Rocky Mount
Pinboys

AMF Western Branch
Potomac Lanes

BA Woodbridge
Bowlero Chesapeake
Bowlero Chesapeake
Northside Lanes

AMF Norfolk

BA Woodbridge

AMF Norfolk

Bowlero Mechanicsville
Holiday Bowl

Northside Lanes

Valley Lanes

BA Southwest

Fort Meade

Royal Family Bowling Ct
Gator Bowl

DIVISION - BOYS - UNDER 12

AVE GM1
163 198
178 209
144 220
182 207
172 157
153 173
142 176
173 165
170 148
153 194
139 165
132 156
110 153
152 148
138 159
136 138
130 125
142 133
126 153
157 146
144 135
152 128
118 217
129 124
146 119
153 133
125 140
107 156
114 134

GM2

211
210
157
164
188
208
184
221
153
208
147
160
186
131
144
180
158
173

129
160
184
147
124
147
135
133
119
114
138

GM3 TOTAL
255 664
192 611
141 518
162 533
231 576
167 548
139 499
160 546
154 455
134 536
192 504
146 462
123 462
153 432
143 446
142 460
136 419
169 475
145 427
118 424
150 469
194 469
144 485
145 416
122 376
131 397
119 378
117 387
127 399

GM4  GM5
170 208
162 258
174 202
153 179
170 153
154 187
182 215
181 175
182 156
150 192
156 140
168 146
127 169
162 155
200 130
146 152
171 172
166 150
170 164
142 149
115 154
127 155
114 162
159 136
175 135
164 113
162 172
144 140
141 136

GM6 TOTAL
187 565
190 610
204 580
223 555
172 495
178 519
158 555
147 503
227 565
133 475
158 454
158 472
170 466
171 488
131 461
146 444
141 484
103 419
132 466
177 468
147 416
125 407
114 390
164 459
162 472
160 437
118 452
154 438
140 417

TOTAL
GRAND
1229
1221
1098
1088
1071
1067
1054
1049
1020
1011
958

934

928

920

907

904

903

894

893
892
885
876
875
875
848
834
830
825
816

$555
$454
$375
$315
$265
$225
$210
$200
$195
$190
$185
$180
$175
$170
$165
$160
$155
$150
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NO. NAME

30 King, Trenton

31 Pickerall, Dylan
32 Smith, Mikael

33 Cashon, Benjamin
34 Moore, Christian
35 West Jr, Tedrick
36 Frye, Jeremiah
37 Clay, Tyler

38 DeVore, Daniel
39 Cummings, Jalen
40 Moses, Dylan

41 Spencer, Gregory
42 Longoria, Ryan
43 McDaniel, Christopher
44 Hatcher, Justyce
45 Clark, Tristan

46 Elmer, Pierce

47 Bland, K'Shawn
48 Sturgill, Vincent
49 Lee, Jordan

50 Sanders, Darrius
51 Butler, Braden
52 Gale, Alexander
53 Humphries, Cole
54 Wynn, Herbert
55 Nowlan, Brandon
56 Terry, Bryce

57 Parrett, Branden
58 Lawson, Grayson
59 Cole, Ethan

CENTER

AMF Waldorf

Lord Calvert
Potomac Lanes

BA Gaithersburg
AMF Waldorf

BA Southwest

Lord Calvert

World of Sports
Potomac Lanes
Crofton Bowl

AMF Hilltop
Sportlanes

Bowlero Mechanicsville
Holiday Bowl
Bowlero Chesapeake
Pinboys

Crofton Bowl

The Bowling Alley
AMF Hilltop

The Bowling Alley
Gator Bowl

Pinboys

BA Gaithersburg
The Branch

BA Southwest

AMF Lynnhaven
BA Bull Run

BA Woodbridge
AMF Western Branch
NRV Superbowl

DIVISION - BOYS - UNDER 12

AVE GM1
118 97
140 147
140 127

91 142
142 128
115 64
131 146
139 149

94 140
104 124
139 130
101 127
121 128
139 91
122 106
129 107
109 127
105 123
120 132
125 125

90 168
104 130

93 75

98 157
107 133

87 100
133 112
110 113
100 100
102 110

GM2

150
134
135
143

89
123
141
121
112
121
143

93
136
137

92
134
153
128
126
150
103
132
113
125
111

93

93

89
120

95

GM3 TOTAL
146 393
126 407
147 409
136 421
159 376
144 331
125 412
115 385
178 430
135 380
114 387
124 344
112 376
131 359
163 361
119 360
126 406
129 380
127 385

94 369
100 371
117 379
134 322

83 365

90 334
131 324
130 335
100 302

98 318
102 307

GM4  GM5
146 163
142 132
162 136
118 128
126 171
139 179

99 121
105 142
103 113
158 123

99 158
125 168
135 121
163 103
124 134
153 97

98 86

98 138
116 101
111 136
102 106
107 126
139 129
107 112
131 135

95 133
126 103
125 129
125 116
130 139

GM6 TOTAL
107 416
128 402
102 400
138 384
122 419
135 453
144 364
137 384
115 331

99 380
116 373
117 410
115 371
114 380
116 374
115 365
130 314
100 336
110 327

93 340
129 337

90 323
112 380
115 334

98 364
139 367
116 345
123 377
115 356

96 365

TOTAL
GRAND
809
809
809
805
795
784
776
769
761
760
760
754
747
739
735
725
720
716
712
709
708
702
702
699
698
691
680
679
674
672
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NO. NAME

60 Jacobs, Jason

61 Williams, Tristan

62 Patel, Aarav

63 Williamson 11, Luke
64 Laubscher, Luke

65 Kelly, Bryce

66 Jackson, Breon

67 Burrow, Samuel

68 Leonard, Noah

69 Copeland, Avery

70 Adams, Jeffrey

71 Anthony, Shamir

72 Manson-OBrian, Spencer
73 Dwarshuis Jr, Andrew
74 Withrow, Jack

75 Cruz, Mason

76 Gaskins, Andrew
77 Lavender, Riley

78 Leonard, Abel

79 Brown, Sam

80 Monger, Brandon
81 Swann, Ryan

82 Hock, Nicholas

83 Andrieux, Dante

84 Dash, Julian

85 Leak, Connor

86 McDermott, Carter

DIVISION - BOYS - UNDER 12

CENTER AVE GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL GM4 GM5 GM6 TOTAL
Northside Lanes 125 93 119 102 314 115 135 107 357
BA Southwest 108 86 101 121 308 117 133 113 363
AMF Dale City 87 134 105 88 327 99 126 117 342
Lord Calvert 95 115 101 97 313 100 131 113 344
AMF Lynnhaven 113 126 76 87 289 118 124 124 366
NRV Superbowl 90 110 128 108 346 84 101 122 307
Sparetimes 98 102 72 83 257 118 134 142 394
AMF Fredericksburg 101 70 115 102 287 140 113 108 361
AMF Waldorf 75 73 132 97 302 115 88 139 342
AMF Fredericksburg 118 103 90 121 314 108 118 87 313
BA Bull Run 113 82 88 99 269 110 96 142 348
Sparetimes 89 103 101 69 273 110 109 123 342
AMF Norfolk 65 93 97 109 299 90 116 100 306
Crofton Bowl 81 82 98 133 313 100 96 86 282
Fort Lee 76 115 91 99 305 85 97 104 286
Fort Lee 89 84 125 99 308 108 76 97 281
AMF Waldorf 85 84 107 85 276 83 135 94 312
Staunton Lanes 88 86 73 122 281 81 95 108 284
Century Lanes 85 89 91 119 299 77 94 92 263
BA Burke 94 73 91 95 259 95 75 131 301
Staunton Lanes 85 89 69 95 253 95 109 90 294
Lord Calvert 66 57 79 90 226 0 0 0 0
BA Southwest 114 114 9 0 123 0 0 0 0
Sportlanes 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fort Lee 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMF Dale City 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Crofton Bowl 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL
GRAND
671
671
669
657
655
653
651
648
644
627
617
615
605
595
591
589
588
565
562
560
547
226
123

O O O o

Page 3 of 3



